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Waterweg P2 

Cirkel, de L15
Coevenhovenstraat, van H11 / H12
Commandeurslaan H8 / H9
Communicatieweg H17 / L22
Conijnstraat, Fritz J14 / K14
Constantijn Huygensstraat H14
Coornhertstraat G15 / H15

Corellistraat F14
Cornelis Buysstraat K11
Cornelis Geelvinckstraat H15
Cornelis Groenlandstraat H13
Costastraat, da G13 / G14
Coulsterstraat, Willem van H16 / J16
Couperusstraat, Louis G14
Creutzberglaan 05 / P5

D
Da Costastraat G13 / G14

De Dalen O10

Dalenbeek O10 / P10
Daltonstraat J10
De Cirkel L15

De Gasperi-erf E15
De Genestetstraat G14
De Hertainglaan. Jhr. H10

De Rooystraat K13
De Trompet H20 / J21
De Smidse M7 / M8
De Velst F15 / F16
De Veste O9
De Visserstraat H10
De Weeg C18 / E19
De Weid L16 / M16
De Wildtstraat J13
De Zevenhoeven E16 / G17
Debora Bakelaan H16 / K15
Dekkerstraat, Douwes G14
Dellaertlaan P11
Denderstraat P16 / P17
Denemarkenstraat N16
Deukelven G17
Deutzstraat H12
Diepenbrockstraat F11 / G12 
Dijkstraat, Evert van N12
Dirk van der Leckstraat H15
Dobbestraat K13
Doesschatestraat, Prof. ten D15 / D16
Don Boscostraat J10
Dongenstraat, Beatrix van H15 / H16
Doornappel H8
Doornenburg N13
Dordognestraat O16
Douwes Dekkerstraat G14
Dr. Haverkampstraat K13
Dr. Prinsengalerij G14
Drakenburg M15
Driedistel J8
Druckerstraat, Wilhelmina D16
Duindoornweg M1
Duinriethof J9
Duinrooshof K9
Duinweg E5 / J2
Duitslandlaan M13 / O15
Dukasstraat E11 / F11
Dumontstraat O11

E
Eckenerlaantje N11
Eemstraat P16
Eenigenburg N13
Egelantier K9
Eikvaren G7
Elbestraat O15 / P14
Elise van Calcarstraat B15 / C16
Elzenhof N9
Engelandstraat M16
Euratomplein O17 / P17
Euratomsingel N16 / P17
Europaplein P15 / P16
Evert van Dijkstraat N12

F
Fazant L13 / M13
Floris van Alkemadestraat H16
Fokkerlaan 012 / O13
Franckstraat, César G13
Frankrijklaan P16
Frans Halsstraat K11
Freezerstraat, Harriët D16
Fritz Conijnstraat J14 / K14

A
A. Verherentstraat G13 
A.W. Grootestraat H10
Aambeeld, Het M8
Ameland K20
Abbenven G16 / F17
Achterweg J1 / K1
Adenauererf D14 / D15
Agnesplantsoen, Sint H12 / H13
Aletta Jacobsstraat C15 / D16
Akermaat L21/M21
Alkemadestraat, Floris van H16 
Allemanplantsoen, Pastoor J. G13 
Allendelaan, Salvador P9
Alzettestraat P14
Ambachtsring N7 / N8
Anna de Renessestraat H16
Anna Polakstraat D16 / D17
Anna Reynvaanstraat C15 / C16
Annette Poelmanstraat C15 / C16
Annie Romeinstraat B14 
Antillenstraat P10
Antonio Morstraat J12 / K11
Appel acker L9 
Ardennenlaan O17 / N18
Aremberglaan, Graaf van G10
Arnostraat P15
Asjesstraat N12
Assendelftstraat, Gerrit van H13 / K15
Assum E19 
Assumburg, Laan van G14 / H15

B
B. de Rijkstraat N11
Baandert, De D13 / H17
Bachplein G12
Bachstraat G11 / F12
Bakelaan, Debora H16 / K15
Balkomstraat, van N10
Bartokstraat F11 / F12
Bastion O9
Batenburg N13
Beatrix de Rijkstraat N11
Beatrix van Dongenstraat H15 / H16
Beethovenstraat F13 / G14
Beetsstraat, Nicolaas G14
Belgielaan P16
Bellinistraat E12
Beneluxlaan P14 / M17
Beneluxplantsoen P14
Bergenstraat, Jan van J15
Berliozstraat F 13
Beslooten acker K10 / L10
Betsy Perkhof C15
Bilderdijkstraat G14 / H14
Bizetstraat E12 / E13
Bleriotlaan O11
Bonckenburchstraat J12 / J13
Boompjesven G17
Borinagestraat N16 / N17
Boscostraat, Don J10
Botter acker N10 / O10
Bourgondiëstraat M17 / N17
Boutonnestraat O15 / O16
Braamhof H8
Braillestraat H9
Brandsmastraat, Titus K12 / L13
Brederostraat H14
Breedslaglaan K12 / L11
Breedweerlaan B15 / D16
Bretagnestraat N16
Breughelstraat, Pieter J11 / K11
Broekestraat, van der O13
Broekpolder, Laan van N19 / P19
Broersven E17
Bronckhorststraat, van H16
Bronnen, De O11
Brouwerstraat, Johan L12
Bullerlaan P11 / P12
Burgemeester Nielenplein H12
Buysstraat, Cornelis K11

C
Calcarstraat, Elise van B15
Cannenburg N13
Carel van Manderstraat H11 / J12
Cato van der Pylhof B15
Catsstraat, Jacob H14
César Franckstraat G13
Chopinstraat F12
Cieweg H3 / M3

G
Ganzenveer P20
Galleehof, Meester J16
Garonnestraat P15 / P16
Gasperi-erf. De E15
Geelvinckstraat, Cornelis H15
Genestetstraat, de G14
Genieweg N22 / P21
Gerrit van Assendelftstraat H13 / K15
Geverslaan, Jonkheer H9 / G10
Geysendorfferlaan O11 / N12
Gildenplein P19
Goyenstraat, van K11
Goudvink M13
Gounodstraat F12 / G13
Graaf van Aremberglaan G10
Graaf Willem II laan G10 / H11
Griegstraat F11 / F12
Griend L19
Groene Specht L13
Groenlandstraat, Cornelis H13
Grootestraat, A.W. H10

H
Haasjesven E16
Haerlemstraat, Simon van J14
Hallsteinerf E15
Hallstraat, Walraven van K13
Halsstraat, Frans K11
Hamelstraat, van K12 / L12
Händelstraat G13
Hannie Schaftstraat J13 / J14
Harriët Freezerstraat D16
Hasebroekstraat H14
Haverkampstraat, Dr. K13

Heckemerstraat H16 / J16

Heemskerckstraat, Maerten v. O10 / J12
Heemskerkerweg P12
Heemswijk K10
Heinenpad, Marie C16
Helmlaan K8 / K9
Henegouwenlaan N17 / O17
Henriëtte van der Meystraat B15
Hertainglaan, Jhr. de H10
Hertogenven F16 / F17
Het Aambeeld M8
Het Laantje M3 / N2
Hevel O20
Hillen acker M10 / M11
Hobbemastraat K11
Hof, 't L15
Hoflaan L15 / M17
Homanstraat, Linthorst E15 / E16
Hondongstraat N10
Hondsbosseweg P3 / O7
Hondstong J7 / J8

Hoofdweg A3 / A5
Hooftstraat, P.C. G14 / H14
Hoogdorperweg N14 / O13
Hooghstraat, Pieter de K11
Hoopstraat, van der P12 / O13
Hopmanstraat O11
Houszstraat, Ingen G12
Houtweg, Kleine O7 / J7
Huibert Pootstraat G14 / G15
Huygensstraat, Constantijn H14

I
IJzerdraatweg K13
Ingen Houszstraat G12
Italiëlaan P15

J
Jacob Catsstraat H14
Jacob Marisstraat J12 / K11
Jacob van Oostzanenstraat J12 / K12
Jacobsstraat, Aletta C15 / D16
Jan Ligthartstraat H9 / M13
Jan Steenstraat K11
Jan van Bergenstraat J15
Jan van Kuikweg H16 / M12 
Jan van Polanenstraat K15
Jan van Rietwijkstraat J15
Jan van Scorelstraat J12
Jean Monnetstraat D13 / F15

Johanna Naberstraat C15
Johannes Poststraat K12 / K14
Johannes Vermeerstraat K11

Joke Smitstraat D16 en P8
Jonkheer de Hertainglaan H10
Jonkheer Geverslaan G10 / H9
Jungiusstraat, Marie C16
J.W. van Veenstraat K12

K
Kamperfoelie
Kadijk

H8 / H9
P18

Karshoffstraat J12 / J13
Katestraat. ten J13
Kempenlaan N16
Kennedyplein, President O11 / P11
Kennemerlandstraat N16 / N17
Kercke acker M10
Kerklaan G13 / H12
Kerkplein H12
Kerkweg E6 / H11
Kinglaan, Martin Luther P8
Kingsford Smithstraat O10
Kleine Houtweg J7 / P7
Kleis E19
Koekoek K14
Kolstraat, Nellie van D16 / E17
Koningin Wilhelminastraat K13
Korte Promenade F14 / F15
Kraaiennest D5
Krayenhofflaan P8 / O9
Krochtweg M5 / O6
Kruipwilg G8
Kruisbergweg D2 / E5
Krusemanpark, Mina B13 / B14
Kuikensweg P9
Kuikweg, Jan van M12 / H16
Kuipers-Rietbergstraat K13
Kwikstaart L14

L
Laan der Mensenrechten P8 / P9
Laan der Nederlanden P12 / P13
Laan van Assumburg G14 / H15
Laan van Broekpolder N19 / O19
Laantje, Het M3 / N2
Lahnstraat O14
Lambertstraat, Gr. van O11
Lange acker M11 / N10
Lauraplein G13 / H13
Leckstraat, Dirk van der H15
Leen acker L9 / L10
Leenmanskroft O14
Leeuwenburg M15
Léharstraat F 12
Leiestraat P16 / P17
Lennepstraat, van H13
Lessestraat O16 / O17
Leverkruid G8 / H8
Ligthartstraat, Jan H9 / M13
Ligusterhof J8
Lijnbaan K7 / N8
Lindberghstraat O11
Linthorst Homanstraat E15 / E16
Lippestraat O15
Loirestraat O15 / O16
Lombardijestraat N17 / O17
Losse acker M12
Louis Couperusstraat G14
Lunenburg M14
Luttik Cie G4 / M5
Luxemburglaan P13 / M16

M
Maasdijkstraat, van N11 / N12
Maasstraat O15 / P16
Maerelaan H13 / E16
Maerlantstraat, van G14 / G15
Maereveldt F15

Maerten v. Heemskerckstraat J12 / K12
Maerten v. Heemskerckstraat L11 / O10
Mahlerstraat F 13

Manderstraat, Carel van H11 / J12
Manussingel, Rosa B15 / E17
Marconihof O12
Marie Heinenpad C16
Marie Jungiusstraat C16
Marnestraat O15
Mary Zeldenruststraat B14
Marisstraat, Jacob J11 / K11
Marquettelaan F7 / G11
Martin Luther Kinglaan P8
Mascagnistraat F13 / F14
Meelstraat, van O12

Mekelstraat K13
Mendelssohnstraat F 13
Merel L13 / M13
Meursstraat, van H13 / H14
Meystraat, Henriëtte van der B15
Middenweg J2 / G1
Mina Krusemanpark B13 / B14
Moezelstraat P14
Mokstraat J11
Monnetstraat, Jean D13 / F15
Montessoristraat J10
Morstraat, Antonio J12 / K11 
Mozartstraat G11 / D14
Muilmanslaan J11 / J12
Musket P19
Muurpeper J9

N
Naberstraat, Johanna C15
Nachtegaal K14 / L15
Neckarstraat P14
Nederlanden, Laan der O12 / P13
Nellie van Kolstraat D16 / E17
Nicolaas Beetsstraat G14
Nielenplein, Burgemeester H12
Nizonnestraat O16
Noorddorperweg B6 / C5
Noordermaatweg A6 / B14
Normandiëlaan N16 / N17

O
Offenbachstraat F 12
Olieslagerslaan N11
Olof Palmelaan O8

Oosterbeekplantsoen P9
Oosterstreng J9 / K8 
Oosterweg D6 / F9
Oostzanenstraat. Jacob van J12 / K12
Oudendijk K1 / G7

P
P.C. Hooftstraat H14
Pad acker N10
Palmelaan Olof O8
Parmetierstraat N12
Pastoor J. Allemanplantsoen G13
Pastoors acker L10 / M10
Paul H. Spaakerf D14
Pelikaanhof O12 / P12
Perkhof, Betsy C15
Pieter acker K10 / L11
Pieter Breughelstraat J11 / K11
Pieter de Hooghstraat K11
Pijperstraat F11
Pilotenweg N11
PLesmanweg M13 / P4
Ploegstraat, van der H10 / J11
Poelenburglaan J12 / J13
Poelenburgplantsoen G14 / H14
Poelmanstraat van Weerden O12 / P13
Polakstraat, Anna D16 / D17
Polanenstraat, Jan van K15
Pootstraat, Huibert G14 / G15
Poststraat, Johannes K12 / K13
Potgieterstraat G14 / G15
President Kennedyplein P11
Prinsengalerij, Dr G14
Prof. ten Doesschatestraat C14 / D16
Promenade D13 / F14
Puccinistraat E13 / F13
Pylhof, Cato van der B15

R
Raadhuisstraat G12 / H12
Rameaustraat E12 / E13
Ratelaar J10 / K9
Ravelstraat F11 / G11
Razende bol N19
Regerstraat F12
Rendorppark C13 / D13
Renessestraat, Anna de H16
Reynvaanstraat, Anna C15 / C16
Rhônestraat O16
Richel K20 / M19
Ridder Arnoudlaan G11 / H11
Riemsdijklaan, van N12 / O13
Rietbergstraat, Kuipers- K13
Rietwijkstraat, Jan van J15
Rijksstraatweg A5 / P10
Rijkstraat, Beatrix de N11
Rijksweg Haarlem-Alkmaar F22 / P21
Rijnenberg N14

Rijnstraat O14
Ringmus K14 / L14
Robert Stolzstraat E13
Rodenburg N13
Romeinstraat, Annie B14
Roosje Vosstraat C15
Rooystraat, de K13
Rosa Manussingel B15 / E17
Rossinigalerij F14
Rossinistraat E13 / F14
Rottummeroog M20
Rousselstraat E12
Rupelstraat O16
Ruusbroecstraat, van G15
Ruyn acker L8 / L9
Ruysdaelstraat J11

S
Saarstraat O14
Salvador Allendelaan P9
Sambrestraat P16
Sandenburg M14 / N14
Schaftstraat,Hannie J13 / J14
Schapenweg C5 / G1
Scheldestraat P16 / P17
Schiermonnikoog L20
Schilp acker L10 / M10
Schimmelstraat H14
Schrijverskwartier P19 / P20
Schubertstraat F12 / F13
Schuitemakerstraat H11 / J11
Schumannstraat F13
Schutterskwartier O19 / P19
Scorelstraat, Jan van J12
Seinestraat O16 / P16
Sèvrestraat O16
Simon van Haerlemstraat J14
Simonszand N19
Sint Agnesplantsoen H12 / H13

Smalven F 17
Smidse, De M8
Smirnoffstraat O11
Smitlaan, Joke P8
Smithstraat Kingsford O10
Soerstraat N12
Specht, Groene
Spinsteen

L13
P17

Spoellaan J10 / H11
St. Agnesplantsoen H12 / H13
Stalkruid K9
Staringstraat H13
Starweg K8 / K10
Steenstraat, Jan K11
Steenhouwerskwartier P19
Sterkenburg N13
Stijkelstraat K13
Stolzstaat, Robert E13
Strauszstraat F11 / F12
Strengweg
Stroomwal

N2 / K8
N20 / P20

Suykers acker K10 / L9 
Sweelinckstraat G11
Sybrands acker L9 / M9

T
Ten Doesschatestraat, Prof. C14 / D16
ten Katestraat J13
Terschelling L20
Texel M19
Thijmhof J8
Thijssenstraat K13
Thorbeckelaan P12
Tijenstraat, van O11
Timmerwerf L7 / M7
Titus Brandsmastraat K12 / L13
Tolweg M13 / G18
Toortshof J9
Toscanestraat N17
Toutenburg N13
Trompet, De H20 / J21
Trompstraat J10
Tuinfluiter L14
Twaalfmaat L21
Twentestraat M17 / N17

U
Uiverhof O12

V
Valcooghstraat H10
Van Balkomstraat N10
Van Bronckhorststraat H16

Van Coevenhovenstraat H11 / H12
Van der Broekestraat O13
Van der Hoopstraat P12 / O13
Van der Ploegstraat H10 / J11
Van Goyenstraat K11
Van Hallstraat, Walraven K13
Van Hamelstraat K12 / L12
Van Lennepstraat H13
Van Maasdijkstraat N11 / N12
Van Maerlantstraat G14 /H15
Van Meelstraat O12
Van Meursstraat H13 /H14
Van Riemsdijklaan M11 / O13
Van Ruusbroecstraat G15
Van Tijenstraat O11
Van Veenstraat, J.W. K12
Van Weerden Poelmanstraat O12 / O13
Van Woesikstraat J10
Veer, 't L15
Veldleeuwerik K14 / L13
Velst, De F 15
Verdistraat F13 / F14
Verhammestraat J10 / J11
Verherentstraat, A. G13 
Vermeerstraat, Johannes K11
Veste, De O9
Visserstraat, de H10
Vivaldistraat F12 / G13
Vliegerhof N11
Vlieland M19
Vlierhof J8 / J9
Vogelkers J8
Vogelmeerweg J22 / K22
Vogelven G17
Voorweg L1 / O5
Vosstraat, Roosje C15
Vredenburg M13 / M14
Vrijburglaan J14 / H15
Vroegeling
Vuursteen

H8
O17 / P17

W
Waalstraat P16
Waddenlaan M19 / L20
Wagenaarstraat G11
Walenburg M14
Walraven van Hallstraat K13
Walstro H7 / H8
Water acker L8 / N9

Weeg, de C18 / E19
Weerden Poelmanstraat, van O12 / O13
Weergang P20
Weg acker N10 / M11
Weid, de L16 / M16
Wentweg G5 / H5

Westerheem L12
Westerweelstraat K3 / L13
Weverskwartier O20
Wezerstraat O14 / O15
Wiekslag G14
Wielewaal L14
Wieringen K20
Wijk aan Duinerweg P10
Wijk aan Duinpad K2 / L1
Wijkerbaan P11 / P12
Wildtstraat, de J13
Wilhelmina Druckerstraat D16
Wilhelminastraat, Koningin K13
Willem van Coulsterstraat H16 / J16
Willem van Velsenstraat J15
Winterkoning L12 / M13
Woekeven F16 / E17
Woesikstraat, van J10

Wupperstraat O15

Z
Zaalberglaan H12 / J13
Zamenhof G12
Zandhaver H9
Zandzegge J9 / K9
Zeelaan J10 / J11
Zeldenruststraat, Mary B14
Zevenhoeven, De E16 / G17
Zuiderkruisstraat N11
Zuidermaatweg L16 / L19
Zuidermaatweg N21
Zuiderwentweg H5 / L5
Zuilenburg M14
Zuurbeshof J8 / J9
Zwaluw L13
Zwarteweg D1

De Hoven M12 / M13

Maltezerplein H11/12

Jeronimus Cooymansstraat          J14
Joannes Wuijtiersstraat                J14

Oostenrijkstraat N15

Hongarijestraat N15

Slowakijestraat O15

Cooymansstraat, Jeronimus J14

Wuijtiersstraat, Joannes J14

Westelijke Randweg N9 / P7

Haydenplein G13

Heemskerckplein, Maerten v. K12

Maerten v. Heemskerckplein K12


